
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Civil and Rural Engineering Semester: 3rd (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Mathematics III

Rural 

Infrastructure I

Fluid 

Mechanics
Surveying I

Strength of 

Materials

Building 

Technology

20510003 F

20510007 F F

20510010 F

20510012 F

20510019 C

20510023 A-

20510024 A

20510026 Abs

20510032 F

20510048 F

20510054 F

20510058 F

20510060 C+

20510061 B- F B-

20510062 Abs F F

20510066 Abs

20510074 B-

20510075 B+

20510081 Abs

20510083 F

20510086 F

20510087 F

20510088 Abs

20510093 Abs

21510005 F

21510009 F F Abs

21510010 Abs

21510011 B-

21510013 F

21510014 Abs

21510022 F F

21510024 Abs

21510025 Abs

21510027 F

21510028 Abs

21510032 F

21510035 F

21510041 F
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21510042 F

21510043 Abs F

21510045 Abs F

21510047 F

21510054 B+

21510058 C+ C-

21510064 F

21510069 F

21510070 F

21510071 F

21510075 A

21510078 A

21510080 B

21510083 C

21510085 F

21510087 F

21510089 C+

21510090 B-

21515001 C-

21515002 F F

21515008 Abs

21515014 F

21515016 B

21515018 C-

21515020 Abs

21515021 C-

21515023 Abs

21515024 D+

21515026 Abs F

21515035 B- C

21515036 F Abs

21515042 A- C+

21515044 F

21515045 F

21515047 Abs

21515051 B-

21515055 C+

21515056 A- C+
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21515062 C-

21515064 B+

21515067 B-

21515074 B-
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